
#1 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine w/ Varsity

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 West Salem (A) A NT

4

5

6

7

8

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine w/ JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 West Albany (A) A NT

5 West Salem (A) A NT

6

7

8

#3 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 West Salem (B) B NT

4 West Albany (A) A NT

5 West Salem (A) A NT

6

7

8

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 West Albany (A) A NT

5 West Salem (A) A NT

6

7

8

#6 Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MANDAL, Jaden SO West Salem 5:16.00

2 CROWE, Jayde FR West Albany NT

3 COOKE, Veronica FR West Salem 6:20.00

4 HIGINBOTHAM, Sienna SO West Albany NT

5 WALLACE, Alexis FR West Salem NT

#7 Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
Run w/ Varsity

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

7 RAMIREZ, Marcus FR West Salem 4:52.80

8 DAVIS, Devin FR West Albany NT

9 FERSHWEILER, Luke SO West Salem 4:57.80

10 BAUSERMAN, Chase FR West Albany NT

11 HART, Grayson SO West Salem 5:04.60

12 LESSER, Jonathan SR West Albany NT

13 KRIVAK, Adam FR West Salem 5:36.80

14 MURPHY, Malachi FR West Albany NT

15 BROCK, Matt SO West Salem 5:38.20

16 SHONK, Aydan SO West Albany NT

17 GOODRICH, Caleb SO West Salem 5:40.20

18 TYLER, Ethan SO West Albany NT

19 GARSON, Mitchel JR West Salem 5:43.30

20 PEREZ-ARELLANO, Ja JR West Salem NT

21 HOWLAN, Christian SR West Salem NT

#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Run w/ JV

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DOUGLAS, Cameron SR West Salem 4:31.60

2 MILLS, Jacob SR West Albany NT

3 JOHNSON, Ben SR West Salem NT

4 PERFECT, Dylan SR West Albany NT

5 SCHIESS, Hunter SR West Salem NT

#9 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 KING, Kimberly JR West Albany NT

3 BIGHAM, Kennedy FR West Salem NT

4 KLIEVER, Jada FR West Albany NT

5 HIRTE, Kristi SO West Salem NT

6 BROCK, Shuneesha West Albany NT

7 MIRELES ESTEBAN, J FR West Salem NT

8 CRAWFORD, Haven FR West Albany NT
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1

2 PYNES, Ashlyn FR West Albany NT

3 DIMAS, Betty SR West Salem NT

4 BALL, Chloe FR West Albany NT

5 QUACH, Kalie JR West Salem NT

6 VIRAMONTES, Joanna JR West Albany NT

7 MATTISON, Makenna JR West Salem NT

8

#10 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 GOODRICH, Elisabeth SO West Salem NT

4 CESCA, Alexandra SR West Albany NT

5 CASTRO ARCIGA, Val SO West Salem 14.54

6 FORREST, Tiffany SO West Albany NT

7 WATSON, Lara SR West Salem NT

8

#11 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1

2 SAVARD, Sam JR West Salem NT

3 VAN DEUSEN, John JR West Salem NT

4 VANDERPOOL, Jerem FR West Salem NT

5 MCMURRIN, Jamal SO West Salem NT

6 WHITING, Matt FR West Salem NT

7 WONG, Austin FR West Salem NT

8

Section 2 of 8

1 LE BEL, Devin FR West Salem NT

2 MENDEZ, Alfred JR West Salem NT

3 NGUYEN, Jason SR West Salem NT

4 NOOR, Nabeel SR West Salem NT

5 OLIVER, Jared SR West Salem NT

6 PARKER, Isaac SO West Salem NT

7 POWELL, Zariya FR West Salem NT

8 ROBERTSON, Zach JR West Salem NT

Section 3 of 8

1 LOPEZ-APARICIO, Dav JR West Salem 14.74

2 HALEY, Spencer FR West Salem NT

3 BOSEKE, Justin JR West Salem 14.14

4 GALINDO, Marco SO West Salem NT

5 BARNES, Wyatt SO West Salem 13.84

#11 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 GALVAN, Elijah FR West Salem NT

7 LEOPOLD, Ryan JR West Salem 13.84

7 EATON, Caleb JR West Salem 16.14

8 GARCIA, Carlos SR West Salem NT

Section 4 of 8

1 LEOPOLD, Ryan JR West Salem 13.84

2 WATSON, Conner SO West Albany NT

3 LOPEZ, Kevin JR West Salem 13.54

4 VARGAS HUAZO, Jose FR West Albany NT

5 JURAN, Brian SO West Salem 13.24

6 BROWNING, Orren SO West Albany NT

7 REMI, Brian SO West Salem 13.64

8 CAPELLEN, Nicholas SR West Albany NT

Section 5 of 8

1 BAXTER, Ryan JR West Salem 13.24

2 HALSEY, Owen JR West Albany NT

3 TITALII, Ioane FR West Salem 12.94

4 HEADRICK, David JR West Albany NT

5 POWELL, Shami SO West Salem 12.94

6 DOWNES, Joseph SO West Albany NT

7 JACOBO, Arian FR West Salem 12.94

8 TRULOVE, Austin SR West Albany NT

Section 6 of 8

1 PASLAY, Nick FR West Salem 12.74

2 REYNOLDS, Chase FR West Albany NT

3 COMBS, Zach SO West Salem 12.64

4 STIRN, Wesley SR West Albany NT

5 MELLA, Carson SR West Salem 12.64

6 PROKOPOVYCH, Leon FR West Albany NT

7 LINDEKUGEL, Jeron SO West Salem 12.64

8 ADAIR, Bain JR West Albany NT

Section 7 of 8

1 WHITAKER, Jordan SO West Salem 12.64

2 MCGINTY, Cassius SO West Albany NT

3 MCMURRIN, Keonte SR West Salem 12.24

4 AMOS, Hunter JR West Albany NT

5 FAIRMAN, Logan SR West Salem 12.24

6 ADAIR, Monroe SO West Albany NT

7 CHAVARRIA, David SO West Salem 12.24

8 MARTINEZ, Miguel JR West Albany NT

Section 8 of 8

1 WHITAKER, Noah JR West Salem 12.14

2 HACHMANN, Corvin JR West Albany NT

3 TINSETH, Jacob FR West Salem 11.74

4 STRAW, Anthony SR West Albany NT

5 GREEN, Stanley SO West Salem 11.74
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#11 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 LANGLEY, Nolan JR West Albany NT

7 JAMIESON, Elijah SO West Salem 11.94

8 KREBS, Cal FR West Albany NT

#12 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 TERRELL, Jacob SR West Albany NT

3 MILLER, Jacob JR West Salem 11.50

4 GAO, Michael JR West Albany NT

5 YURCHAK, Valeriy SR West Salem 11.30

6 LEACH, Caulin JR West Albany NT

7 BAKER, Carson JR West Salem 11.84

8

#14 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 MCCRAE, Cari SR West Salem NT

4 WASHBURN, Ahni SO West Albany NT

5 JOLIVETTE, Lucy SO West Salem 1:01.00

6

7 TEJEDA, Alexandria FR West Salem NT

8

#15 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 BAUSERMAN, Chase FR West Albany NT

3 DRUMMOND, Isaac SO West Salem NT

4 HENDERSON, Austin SR West Albany NT

5 NASH, Jon FR West Salem NT

6 ADAIR, Bain JR West Albany NT

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 HACHMANN, Corvin JR West Albany NT

3 BURLESON, Andrew West Salem NT

4 VARGAS HUAZO, Jose FR West Albany NT

5 HINKLE, Damon SR West Salem NT

6 STIRN, Wesley SR West Albany NT

7

8

#16 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 PEDERSEN, Michael SR West Salem NT

3 BROYLES, Zach SO West Salem NT

4 HALSEY, Owen JR West Albany NT

5 RUMRILL, Cole SR West Salem 53.90

6 ADAIR, Monroe SO West Albany NT

7

8 TERRELL, Jacob SR West Albany NT

#17 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CAMPBELL, Kasey SR West Salem NT

2

3 MORRISON, Paige FR West Salem 21.34

4 BEERS, Sydney FR West Albany NT

5 HOPPE, Evie SO West Salem 19.14

6 CRAWFORD, Haven FR West Albany NT

7 SEEFELDT, Chloe SO West Salem 20.84

8

#18 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 BAIN, Kayla SR West Salem 17.10

4 KLAMPE, Ashley SR West Albany NT

5 MCCARRELL, Keira SR West Salem 16.00

6

7 DYSON, Aria FR West Salem 18.24

8

#19 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Combine w/ Varsity

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4

5 KINNEY, Brayden FR West Albany NT

6 PROKOPOVYCH, Leon FR West Albany NT

7 REYNOLDS, Chase FR West Albany NT

8
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#20 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Combine w /JV

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 THOMPSON, Simon SO West Salem 16.94

3 PUGH, Micah SO West Salem 16.04

4 MARTIN, Josiah FR West Salem 18.14

5

6

7

8

#21 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 JOHNSON, Jillian SO West Salem 3:11.50

10 BURKE, Zell FR West Salem NT

11 FOLIA, Jordana JR West Salem NT

#22 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 BELL, Emily SO West Salem NT

4 BERRY, Annie FR West Albany NT

5 EHLERS, Emma SO West Salem 2:36.60

6 HIGINBOTHAM, Sienna SO West Albany NT

7 MOEN, Avery SR West Albany NT

#23 Men's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 GALINDO, Andres FR West Salem 2:40.70

2 PARKE, Ethan SO West Albany NT

3 GARCIA AGUILAR, Sa FR West Salem 2:41.60

4 MORSE, Mitchell SO West Albany NT

5 DOUGLAS, Ben FR West Salem 2:50.10

6 HAJI-MOHAMED, Taha SO West Albany NT

7 GALINDO, Adrian FR West Salem 2:41.20

8 ROYSE, Will SO West Albany NT

9 CHAPMAN, Jackson SO West Salem 2:54.50

10 BUCZYNSKI, Jarvis SO West Salem 2:41.90

#24 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 ELIZARRANGA OREG SO West Salem 2:02.00

4 ELZINGA, Josh SR West Albany NT

5 LE BEL, Brennen JR West Salem 2:01.10

6 HARMON, Jake SR West Albany NT

7 DOUGLAS, Cameron SR West Salem NT

#25 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 MIRELES ESTEBAN, J FR West Salem NT

3 CASTRO ARCIGA, Val SO West Salem 31.04

4 BIGHAM, Kennedy FR West Salem 30.14

5 MATTISON, Brooke JR West Salem 30.54

6 MATTISON, Makenna JR West Salem NT

7 QUACH, Kalie JR West Salem NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 KING, Kimberly JR West Albany NT

3 HIRTE, Kristi SO West Salem 29.24

4 WASHBURN, Chloe SO West Albany NT

5 JIMENEZ, Fatima FR West Salem 28.34

6 BALL, Chloe FR West Albany NT

7

8

#26 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 TEJEDA, Alexandria FR West Salem 27.44

4 BALL, Sarah FR West Albany NT

5 JOLIVETTE, Lucy SO West Salem 27.14

6

7 WATSON, Lara SR West Salem NT

8

#27 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1

2 BARNES, Wyatt SO West Salem NT

3 LOPEZ-APARICIO, Dav JR West Salem 30.24

4 NASH, Jon FR West Salem 30.04

5 EATON, Caleb JR West Salem 34.04

6 BURLESON, Andrew West Salem NT

7 WONG, Austin FR West Salem NT

8

Section 2 of 6

1 LEOPOLD, Ryan JR West Salem 29.24

2 MARTINEZ, Miguel JR West Albany NT

3 GALVAN, Elijah FR West Salem 28.54

4 AMOS, Hunter JR West Albany NT

5 LOPEZ, Kevin JR West Salem 27.74
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#27 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 WATSON, Conner SO West Albany NT

7 BOSEKE, Justin JR West Salem 28.94

8 STIRN, Wesley SR West Albany NT

Section 3 of 6

1 JACOBO, Arian FR West Salem 27.54

2 POWELL, Shami SO West Salem 27.04

3 COMBS, Zach SO West Salem 26.64

4 VARGAS HUAZO, Jose FR West Albany NT

5 JAMIESON, Elijah SO West Salem 26.34

6 TRULOVE, Austin SR West Albany NT

7 JURAN, Brian SO West Salem 26.74

8 STRAW, Anthony SR West Albany NT

Section 4 of 6

1 PASLAY, Nick FR West Salem 26.34

2 REYNOLDS, Chase FR West Albany NT

3 VAN DEUSEN, John JR West Salem 26.24

4 POWELL, Zariya FR West Salem NT

5 HALEY, Spencer FR West Salem 26.14

6 ADAIR, Monroe SO West Albany NT

7 PARKER, Isaac SO West Salem 26.24

8 DOWNES, Joseph SO West Albany NT

Section 5 of 6

1 TITALII, Ioane FR West Salem 25.94

2 HEADRICK, David JR West Albany NT

3 WHITAKER, Jordan SO West Salem 25.54

4 KREBS, Cal FR West Albany NT

5 BROYLES, Zach SO West Salem 24.74

6 NASH, Kyle JR West Salem NT

7 CHAVARRIA, David SO West Salem 25.84

8 LANGLEY, Nolan JR West Albany NT

Section 6 of 6

1 MCMURRIN, Keonte SR West Salem 24.55

2 LINDEKUGEL, Jeron SO West Salem NT

3 THOMPSON, Simon SO West Salem 24.24

4 MCGINTY, Cassius SO West Albany NT

5 GREEN, Stanley SO West Salem 24.24

6 MELLA, Carson SR West Salem NT

7 PEDERSEN, Michael SR West Salem 24.54

8 MENDEZ, Alfred JR West Salem NT

#28 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 MILLER, Jacob JR West Salem 22.84

4 GAO, Michael JR West Albany NT

#28 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 BAKER, Carson JR West Salem 23.74

6 HACHMANN, Corvin JR West Albany NT

7 YURCHAK, Valeriy SR West Salem 22.74

8

#29 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 MORRISON, Paige FR West Salem 1:01.24

4 SEEFELDT, Chloe SO West Salem 58.94

5 HOPPE, Evie SO West Salem 1:00.34

6

7

8

#30 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 CAMPBELL, Kasey SR West Salem 50.00

4 ADAMEC, Kristen SO West Albany NT

5 MCCRAE, Cari SR West Salem 48.44

6 BALL, Sarah FR West Albany NT

7 DYSON, Aria FR West Salem 53.34

8

#31 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Combine w/ Varsity

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4

5

6 MARTIN, Josiah FR West Salem 50.14

7

8

#32 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Combine w/ JV

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 PUGH, Micah SO West Salem 46.84
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#32 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 RUMRILL, Cole SR West Salem 41.84

5 SUAREZ HERNANDEZ SO West Salem 44.44

6

7

8

#34 Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine All Runners

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

11 MANDAL, Jaden SO West Salem NT

12 CROWE, Jayde FR West Albany NT

#35 Men's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combine All Runners

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

7 FERSHWEILER, Luke SO West Salem NT

8 TYLER, Ethan SO West Albany NT

9 RAMIREZ, Marcus FR West Salem NT

#36 Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine All Runners

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Ben SR West Salem 9:40.20

2 PERFECT, Dylan SR West Albany NT

3 SCHIESS, Hunter SR West Salem 9:48.90

4 TREVIS, Kyle SR West Salem 11:00.30

#37 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4

5 West Salem (A) A NT

6 West Salem (B) B NT

7

8

#38 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 West Salem (A) A NT

4 West Albany (A) A NT

5

#38 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6

7

8

#39 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 West Salem (A) A NT

3 West Salem (B) B NT

4 West Salem (C) C NT

5 West Salem (D) D NT

6 West Salem (E) E NT

7 West Salem (F) F NT

8 West Salem (G) G NT

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 West Salem (A) A NT

4 West Albany (A) A NT

5

6

7

8

#41 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TURNER, Kendrick SR West Salem NM

2 PROKOPOVYCH, Leon FR West Albany NM

3 RAMIREZ, Matt SR West Albany NM

4 PUGH, Micah SO West Salem 5' 4"

5 NOOR, Nabeel SR West Salem 5' 6"

#42 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BALL, Sarah FR West Albany NM

2 BEERS, Sydney FR West Albany NM

3 MATTISON, Brooke JR West Salem 4' 4"

4 HAND, Bailey JR West Salem 4' 8"

5 MCCARRELL, Keira SR West Salem 5' 1"
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#43 Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LIND, Jordan SR West Salem NM

#44 Women's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BAIN, Kayla SR West Salem NM

2 CAMPBELL, Kasey SR West Salem NM

3 HAWKINS, Hannah JR West Salem NM

#45 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NGUYEN, Jason SR West Salem NM

2 SCHIESS, Hunter SR West Salem NM

3 GALINDO, Marco SO West Salem 9' 6"

#46 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PREMO, Alyssa JR West Salem NM

2 MASEI, Malia SO West Salem 6' 6"

#47 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GALINDO, Adrian FR West Salem NM

2 GALINDO, Andres FR West Salem NM

3 LE BEL, Devin FR West Salem NM

#48 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MATTISON, Makenna JR West Salem NM

2 DIMAS, Betty SR West Salem NM

3 BACKER, Jasmine FR West Salem NM

4 WHITING, Maddie JR West Salem NM

#49 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LEACH, Caulin JR West Albany NM

2 LESSER, Jonathan SR West Albany NM

3 RAMIREZ, Matt SR West Albany NM

4 NASH, Kyle JR West Salem 18' 4"

5 MCMURRIN, Keonte SR West Salem 19' 1"

6 GARCIA, Carlos SR West Salem 19' 4"

#50 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CESCA, Alexandra SR West Albany NM

2 BEERS, Sydney FR West Albany NM

3 CAMPBELL, Kasey SR West Salem NM

4 DIMAS, Betty SR West Salem NM

5 FORREST, Tiffany SO West Albany NM

6 MCCRAE, Elea JR West Salem 16' 8"

#51 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCMURRIN, Jamal SO West Salem NM

2 KREBS, Cal FR West Albany NM

3 LANGLEY, Nolan JR West Albany NM

4 LIND, Jordan SR West Salem NM

5 MCGINTY, Cassius SO West Albany NM

6 HENDERSON, Austin SR West Albany NM

7 MORSE, Mitchell SO West Albany NM

8 PARKE, Ethan SO West Albany NM

9 SHONK, Aydan SO West Albany NM

10 TURNER, Kendrick SR West Salem NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAPELLEN, Nicholas SR West Albany NM

2 HALSEY, Owen JR West Albany NM

3 BROWNING, Orren SO West Albany NM

4 MALLOY, Sean JR West Salem 12' 9"

5 REMI, Brian SO West Salem 13' 4"

6 DRUMMOND, Isaac SO West Salem 14' 7"

7 MELLA, Carson SR West Salem 16' 8"

8 CHAVARRIA, David SO West Salem 18' 0"

9 CASSANOVA, Brenden SR West Salem 18' 0"

10 CASSANOVA, Austin JR West Salem 18' 1"

#52 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KEUTER, Tara SR West Albany NM

2 BALL, Chloe FR West Albany NM

3 ISOM, Mikayla SR West Albany NM

4 RICE, Sarah FR West Salem NM

5 KING, Kimberly JR West Albany NM

6 WASHBURN, Chloe SO West Albany NM

7 JIMENEZ, Fatima FR West Salem 13' 5"
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#53 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GARCIA, Carlos SR West Salem NM

2 CAPELLEN, Nicholas SR West Albany NM

3 MCMURRIN, Jamal SO West Salem NM

4 RAMIREZ, Matt SR West Albany NM

5 CASSANOVA, Brenden SR West Salem 40' 2"

#54 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CESCA, Alexandra SR West Albany NM

2 KEUTER, Tara SR West Albany NM

3 HAND, Bailey JR West Salem 28' 10.50"

4 DIMAS, Betty SR West Salem 29' 6"

5 MCCRAE, Elea JR West Salem 36' 4"

#55 Men's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LIND, Jordan SR West Salem NM

2 TURNER, Kendrick SR West Salem NM

3 CASSANOVA, Austin JR West Salem 36' 5.50"

#56 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BAIN, Kayla SR West Salem NM

2 DYSON, Aria FR West Salem NM

3 JIMENEZ, Fatima FR West Salem NM

#57 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MCQUADE WARD, Sa SO West Salem NM

2 WELSH, Connor SR West Albany NM

3 LAYTON, Dustin SR West Albany 31' 9"

4 BAXTER, Ryan JR West Salem 40' 6.50"

5 THOMPSON, Simon SO West Salem 42' 11"

#58 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GREGORY, Betsie SO West Albany NM

2 POTTER, Sarah SR West Albany NM

3 WALLS, Alyssa SO West Albany NM

4 ARMSTRONG, Ayle SR West Salem 27' 8"

5 KNOLL, Abi FR West Salem 33' 0.50"

6 MCCARRELL, Sydney FR West Salem 35' 0"

#59 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Paul FR West Salem NM

2 VANDERPOOL, Jerem FR West Salem NM

3 HOPPE, Ethan FR West Salem NM

4 KEPHART, Josiah SO West Salem NM

5 O RYAN, Connor FR West Salem NM

6 CERVANTES, Ignacio West Albany NM

7 FARMER-HENDESON, SR West Albany NM

8 BROWNING, Orren SO West Albany NM

9 HERMSEN, Wyatt SO West Albany NM

10 SANCHEZ, Luis FR West Salem 17' 4"

11 EATON, Caleb JR West Salem 21' 1.50"

Flight 2 of 2

1 STUEVE, Matt SO West Salem 25' 4"

2 GABRIEL, Preston SO West Salem 26' 0.50"

3 COURTRIGHT, Alec FR West Salem 26' 1"

4 KHANGURA, Rajveer FR West Salem 28' 0"

5 HERBER, Isaac FR West Salem 28' 4"

6 WEISMANN, Chris JR West Salem 28' 4"

7 BOSEKE, Justin JR West Salem 28' 6"

8 GUTIERREZ ALVARAD FR West Salem 29' 5"

9 GROVES, Robert FR West Salem 29' 10"

10 DENHEM, Tristen FR West Salem 29' 11"

11 LEOPOLD, Ryan JR West Salem 34' 8"

12 RAMIREZ, Alex SO West Salem 37' 10"

#60 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 POKORNEY, Taylor JR West Albany NM

2 TONEY, Synthia SR West Albany NM

3 WATSON, Lara SR West Salem NM

4 JONES, Savannah FR West Salem NM

5 WHITELEY, Makayla FR West Salem 16' 10"

6 ALMONTE MIRANDA, SO West Salem 18' 7"

7 TAHMASEB, Roksana SO West Salem 19' 7"

8 MORRISON, Cassidy JR West Salem 21' 6"

9 MOSKAL, Daphne FR West Salem 24' 0"

10 GORDON, Kyla SO West Salem 24' 10"

11 KLEIBER, Maddy SO West Salem 26' 9.50"

12 ISOM, Courtney SO West Albany 27' 1"

#61 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RAMIREZ, Alex SO West Salem 85' 0"

2 DELEON, Seth JR West Salem 86' 11"

3 LAYTON, Dustin SR West Albany 93' 0"
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#61 Men's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 MCLNTIRE, Devon FR West Albany 96' 5"

5 LEACH, Caulin JR West Albany 108' 3"

6 GILES, Gideon SO West Salem 109' 9"

#62 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 POKORNEY, Taylor JR West Albany 71' 5"

2 ARMSTRONG, Ayle SR West Salem 83' 4"

3 KNOLL, Abi FR West Salem 98' 2"

4 WALLS, Alyssa SO West Albany 98' 7"

5 POTTER, Sarah SR West Albany 104' 3"

6 MCCARRELL, Sydney FR West Salem 109' 6"

#63 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOPPE, Ethan FR West Salem NM

2 KHANGURA, Rajveer FR West Salem NM

3 SMITH, Paul FR West Salem NM

4 O RYAN, Connor FR West Salem NM

5 KOHL, Eli JR West Salem NM

6 LE BEL, Devin FR West Salem NM

7 NGUYEN, Dillon SO West Salem 56' 9"

8 GUTIERREZ ALVARAD FR West Salem 58' 2"

9 HERMSEN, Wyatt SO West Albany 58' 5"

10 BRANSON, Xavior FR West Salem 58' 7"

11 STUEVE, Matt SO West Salem 58' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROSS, Caden FR West Albany 61' 1"

2 GABRIEL, Preston SO West Salem 62' 0"

3 GROVES, Robert FR West Salem 63' 9"

4 STONE, Russel SO West Albany 65' 3"

5 WEISMANN, Chris JR West Salem 69' 0"

6 DENHEM, Tristen FR West Salem 70' 8"

7 WALLS, Wyatt SR West Albany 72' 6"

8 WELSH, Connor SR West Albany 79' 4"

9 HERBER, Isaac FR West Salem 82' 6"

10 BURRIS, Emitt JR West Albany 83' 10"

11 NGO, Phuoc JR West Salem 84' 3"

#64 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JONES, Savannah FR West Salem NM

2 MOISAN, Ashley SR West Salem NM

3 SIMPSON, Jolie FR West Albany 35' 3"

4 WHITELEY, Makayla FR West Salem 35' 3"

#64 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 ALMONTE MIRANDA, SO West Salem 54' 5"

6 HAWKINS, Hannah JR West Salem 59' 0"

7 LAMM, Mackenzie FR West Albany 59' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GORDON, Kyla SO West Salem 61' 4"

2 TONEY, Synthia SR West Albany 61' 6"

3 ISOM, Courtney SO West Albany 64' 1"

4 GREGORY, Betsie SO West Albany 65' 1"

5 MOSKAL, Daphne FR West Salem 71' 10"

6 KLEIBER, Maddy SO West Salem 74' 0"

7 MORRISON, Cassidy JR West Salem 81' 1"

#65 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ADAIR, Bain JR West Albany NM

2 WALLS, Wyatt SR West Albany NM

3 BAXTER, Ryan JR West Salem 117' 7"

4 ROBERTSON, Zach JR West Salem 128' 6"

5 LE BEL, Brennen JR West Salem 133' 7"

#66 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GREGORY, Betsie SO West Albany NM

2 POKORNEY, Taylor JR West Albany NM

3 WALLS, Alyssa SO West Albany NM

4 GOODRICH, Elisabeth SO West Salem 93' 6"

5 ARMSTRONG, Ayle SR West Salem 105' 8"

6 MCCARRELL, Keira SR West Salem 130' 0"

#67 Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ROSS, Caden FR West Albany NM

2 MCLNTIRE, Devon FR West Albany NM

3 MORSE, Mitchell SO West Albany NM

4 MURPHY, Malachi FR West Albany NM

5 OLIVER, Jared SR West Salem NM

6 LE BEL, Devin FR West Salem NM

7 SAVARD, Sam JR West Salem NM

8 SMITH, Paul FR West Salem NM

9 STONE, Russel SO West Albany NM

10 STUEVE, Matt SO West Salem NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 GABRIEL, Preston SO West Salem NM

2 CERVANTES, Ignacio West Albany NM

3 CROWE, Doogie SO West Albany NM

WEST ALBANY @ WEST SALEM 2017
OR

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/21/2017 10:41 AM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#67 Men's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 DAVIS, Devin FR West Albany NM

5 FARMER-HENDESON, SR West Albany NM

6 BURRIS, Emitt JR West Albany NM

7 GUTIERREZ ALVARAD FR West Salem NM

8 HAWLEY, Jalen FR West Salem NM

9 HENDERSON, Austin SR West Albany NM

10 HERBER, Isaac FR West Salem NM

11 KEPHART, Josiah SO West Salem NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 NGUYEN, Jason SR West Salem 49' 0"

2 SANCHEZ, Luis FR West Salem 57' 9"

3 NGUYEN, Dillon SO West Salem 72' 9"

4 GUTIERREZ ALVARAD FR West Salem 74' 4"

5 WHITING, Matt FR West Salem 78' 2"

6 VANDERPOOL, Jerem FR West Salem 79' 11"

7 BARNES, Wyatt SO West Salem 93' 2"

8 NGO, Phuoc JR West Salem 94' 11"

9 LAYTON, Dustin SR West Albany 100' 2"

10 COURTRIGHT, Alec FR West Salem 103' 3"

11 DELEON, Seth JR West Salem 104' 6"

#68 Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MANNING, Alleana FR West Salem NM

2 FOLIA, Jordana JR West Salem NM

3 HAWKINS, Sydney FR West Salem NM

4 JONES, Savannah FR West Salem NM

5 LAMM, Mackenzie FR West Albany NM

6 SIMPSON, Claire SR West Albany NM

7 MASEI, Malia SO West Salem NM

8 SIMPSON, Jolie FR West Albany NM

9 TAHMASEB, Roksana SO West Salem NM

10 MARLEY, Noelle JR West Salem 37' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHITELEY, Makayla FR West Salem 39' 6"

2 WHITING, Maddie JR West Salem 46' 5"

3 BACKER, Jasmine FR West Salem 47' 8"

4 KLEIBER, Maddy SO West Salem 61' 1"

5 HAWKINS, Hannah JR West Salem 64' 2"

6 MOISAN, Ashley SR West Salem 65' 6"

7 MATTISON, Brooke JR West Salem 65' 10"

8 GORDON, Kyla SO West Salem 66' 2"

9 KNOLL, Abi FR West Salem 74' 4"

10 MORRISON, Cassidy JR West Salem 84' 10"

11 ALBERS, Haley JR West Salem 89' 2"
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